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5001
5002

5101
5102

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

601
602
603
604

DISCO SLOW

Rekruttering Born Disco Slow Solo

Ellen Jessen
Milla Kjaergard

Talent Born Disco Slow Solo

Josefina Rosendahl

Ibi Mai Egholm Frederiksen

DISCO

Begynder Born 1 Disco Duo

Cloelia Fiona Mgller Madsen & Ellen Schéaffer

Ida Christensen & Sommer Skyum

Ida Obel Kokholm-Jensen & My Franch Jgrgensen
Kayla Jgrgensen & Sille Schmidt Jensen

Filippa Kristine Riber Krogh & Selma Dupont

Alma Lee Sejrup & Nellie Vissing Badker

Livia Skov Sgrensen Rast & Sophie Hedegaard
Noria Netterstram & Sally Hedvig Leander
Elizabeth Agnes Braendgaard Panduro & Viola Skov Albers
Alfrida Hauge Dyrgaard & Maggie Liva Jensen
Alberte Jgrgensen & Bella Stoltenborg

Alberte Astrup Mikkelsen & Sia Vestergaard Nielsen

Rekruttering Born 1 Disco Duo

My Lilian Asmussen & Viktoria Kirkeby Petersen

Liv Mila Baden & Liva Bergstrgm

Ella Frederikke Kastrup Grabowski & Johanne Bekker Ankersen
Alba Johansen & Thilde Justesen Lejsgaard

Bane 2

Hasselager
Viby

Bane 1

Vejle
Juelsminde

Bane 2

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Horsens
Herning
Hobro

Horsens
Herning

Herning

Bane 1

Aarhus
Odder
Randers
Soften



401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006

Begynder Born 2 Disco Duo

Regitze Rix & Salli Hedegaard

Helena Habel & Smilla Josefine Kaasby

Cecilie Lysholt Mgller & Vibe Feldbak

Cecilie H. Mortensen & Ellie Thelle Bech

Liva Ringgaard & Maja Mikkelsen

Elinor Sonne & Simone Sgby Kristensen

Emma Vind Skovholm & Sofia Buur Qrskov

Frida Bonne Eggertsen & Lasya Koripella
Harsha Jeyaruban & Signe Mglsted Ibsen
Mathilde Hundal Thuesen & Sofia Roed Kristensen
Agnes Hagjris Pape & Ofelia Lahde

Anne Bang Christensen & Augusta Mgller Larsen

Rekruttering Born 2 Disco Duo

Kamilla Otajonova & Mille Jakobsen

Alberte Bjerre Jeremiassen & Andrea Mille Jakobsen
Laura Ostergaard & Marie Olesen-Bakkelgkken

Alicia Andersen & Simone Majlund

Anna Storgaard Mgller & Karoline Porsbjerg Mathiasen
Emma Lee Sejrup & Nikoline Andersen

Nanna Lilly Vejlgaard Schjermer & Rosa Smedegaard
Josefine Kaag & Siw Elgard Spangsberg

Ella Markussen Seerkjeer & Josefine Mgller Sgrensen

Karla Guldbrandt Henningsen & Pauline Rosendal Haahr

Talent Born 2 Disco Duo

Freya Dalgaard Bjerre Jensen & Vanessa Scheffler
Loa Vida Sandgaard & Lucia Ofelia Mgller Madsen
Alberte Jo Lang-Stobbe & Ella Schmidt Grgndal
Alba Bergstrgm & Mille Marie Ingerslev

Celina Holm & Sophia Emilie Bandsholm

Caroline Haurum & Selma Meier

Konkurrence Born 2 Disco Duo

Bane 2

Herning
Aarhus

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Horsens
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning

Bane 1

Aarhus
Herning
Hasselager
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning

Herning

Bane 1

Juelsminde
Herning
Aarhus
Odder
Neaestved
Aarhus

Bane 1



1401
1402
1403

a A WON -

6001

6101

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115

Emmelie Sofia Wittrup & Milla Kjeergard
Alisha Scheffler & Ibi Mai Egholm Frederiksen
Ella Jespersen & Victoria Nygaard Johansen

Begynder Mini Born Disco Solo

Sia Vestergaard Nielsen
Andrea Iversen

Nina Stokholm

Alberte Vinning Bossow
Melia Emmelaja Scheffler

Star Born Disco Solo

Castanie Gordon

Super Star Born Disco Solo

Sarah Lucia Mgller Aagaard

Begynder Born 1 Disco Solo

Sophia Guldberg Vase
Elizabeth Agnes Braendgaard Panduro
My Franch Jgrgensen
Sally Hedvig Leander

Sif Brgdsgaard Oxholm
Luna Bager

Johanne Gejl Jstergaard
Noria Netterstrgm

Filippa Kristine Riber Krogh
Sille Schmidt Jensen

Alma Lee Sejrup

Alberte Jargensen

Selma Dupont

Ellen Schéaffer

Ida Christensen

Viby
Juelsminde
Aarhus

Bane 2

Herning
Soften
Hasselager
Hasselager
Juelsminde

Bane 1

Solrad

Bane 1

Vejle

Bane 2

Vejle
Hobro
Herning
Herning
Horsens
Horsens
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

Sophie Hedegaard

Emma Victoria Winkler Randrup
Viola Skov Albers

Laerke Jerlgv Schubert
Thea Honoré-@stergaard
Sommer Skyum

Livia Skov Sgrensen Rast
Nellie Vissing Bgdker
Havannah Alba Selmer
Kayla Jgrgensen

Alma QOstergaard

Alfrida Hauge Dyrgaard
Maggie Liva Jensen

Ida Obel Kokholm-Jensen
Isabella Holme

Bella Stoltenborg
Augusta Mgller Larsen
Alberte Astrup Mikkelsen
Ida Bergstedt

Victoria Schramm

Alma Grabov Nielsen

Cloelia Fiona Mgller Madsen

Rekruttering Born 1 Disco Solo

Trud Rudolph Nielsen

Sif Lagstrup Hansen
Johanne Bekker Ankersen
My Lilian Asmussen

Liva Bergstrgm

Liv Mila Baden

Ella Frederikke Kastrup Grabowski

Alba Johansen

Augusta Dessau Arp Skou
Thilde Justesen Lejsgaard
Viktoria Kirkeby Petersen

Talent Born 1 Disco Solo

Horsens
Galten
Hobro
Fredericia
Horsens
Herning
Horsens
Herning
Vejle
Herning
Randers
Horsens
Horsens
Herning
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Herning
Aarhus
Horsens
Horsens

Herning

Bane 1

Soften
Soften
Randers
Aarhus
Odder
Odder
Randers
Soften
Vejle
Soften
Aarhus

Bane 1
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902

1201

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Sofie Lehner Fogsgaard

Mille Marie Ingerslev

Konkurrence Bgrn 1 Disco Solo

Ella Jespersen

Begynder Born 2 Disco Solo

Anne Bang Christensen
Mathilde Hundal Thuesen
Sofia Roed Kristensen
Cecilie Lysholt Mgller
Regitze Rix

Maja Mikkelsen

Harsha Jeyaruban

Salli Hedegaard

Frida Bonne Eggertsen
Emma Vind Skovholm

Signe Majlund Rosenfeldt Sgrensen

Cecilie H. Mortensen
Simone Sgby Kristensen
Vibe Feldbak

Vilda Bonde Munkholm
Ofelia Lghde

Agnes Hagijris Pape
Mille Berliner

Ellie Thelle Bech
Smilla Josefine Kaasby
Liva Ringgaard

Elinor Sonne

Sofia Buur @rskov
Amila Boskailo

Helena Habel

Karla Kristiansen

Rekruttering Bern 2 Disco Solo

Soften
Odder

Bane 1

Aarhus

Bane 2

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Horsens
Horsens
Herning
Herning
Herning
Rende
Herning
Herning
Vejle
Herning
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Horsens
Horsens
Aarhus
Randers

Bane 1



701
702
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704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
7
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732

1101
1102

Ella Schmidt Grgndal
Josefine Mgller Sgrensen
Celina Holm

Alicia Andersen

Karoline Porsbjerg Mathiasen
Lea Fonnesbaek Sevelsted
Rosa Smedegaard

Dicte Johanne Ravn Hansen
Josefine Kaag

Simone Majlund

Caroline Haurum

Marie Olesen-Bakkelgkken
Nanna Lilly Vejlgaard Schjermer
Ella Markussen Seaerkjaer
Siw Elgard Spangsberg
Freya Dalgaard Bjerre Jensen
Frederikke Tipsmark

Laura Gyde Nielsen

Ellen Jessen

Pauline Rosendal Haahr
Dagmar Borch

Mie Skifter Feldborg

Liva Wilkens Stubkaer

Mille Jakobsen

Alberte Bjerre Jeremiassen
Laura Ostergaard

Anna Storgaard Mgller
Nikoline Andersen

Lucia Ofelia Mgller Madsen
Emma Lee Sejrup

Andrea Mille Jakobsen

Karla Guldbrandt Henningsen

Talent Born 2 Disco Solo

Mynthe Steensgaard Rasmussen
Vanessa Scheffler

Aarhus
Herning
Neestved
Herning
Herning
Odder
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Aarhus
Hasselager
Herning
Herning
Herning
Juelsminde
Horsens
Aarhus
Hasselager
Herning
Aarhus
Hobro
Aarhus
Aarhus
Herning
Hasselager
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning

Herning

Bane 1

Galten
Juelsminde



1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109

1301
1302
1303

1304
1305
1306
1307

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212

Selma Meier

Emmelie Sofia Wittrup
Emilie Marie Nielsen
Hannah Wong Morsing
Alba Bergstrom
Alberte Jo Lang-Stobbe
Loa Vida Sandgaard

Konkurrence Bgrn 2 Disco Solo

Victoria Nygaard Johansen
Sophie Amalie Zappe

Milla Kjaergard

(Disco)

Josefina Rosendanhl

Ibi Mai Egholm Frederiksen
Alisha Scheffler

Freja Cummings

HIPHOP

Begynder Born 1 Hiphop Duo

Ella Frederikke Kastrup Grabowski & Johanne Bekker Ankersen
Ida Christensen & Sommer Skyum

Elba Cota & Nova Marie Litzen

Alberte Astrup Mikkelsen & Sia Vestergaard Nielsen
Noria Netterstram & Sally Hedvig Leander

Alberte Jgrgensen & Bella Stoltenborg

Cloelia Fiona Mgller Madsen & Ellen Schaffer

Alma Lee Sejrup & Nellie Vissing Badker

Johanne Gejl Dstergaard & Lillie Jarl Henriksen

My Lilian Asmussen & Viktoria Kirkeby Petersen
Filippa Kristine Riber Krogh & Selma Dupont

Kayla Jgrgensen & Sille Schmidt Jensen

Rekruttering Bgrn 1 Hiphop Duo

Aarhus
Galten
Herning
Horsens
Odder
Aarhus

Herning

Bane 1

Aarhus
Aarhus
Soften

Vejle
Juelsminde
Juelsminde
Galten

Bane 2

Randers
Herning
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Aarhus
Aarhus
Herning

Herning

Bane 1



2801 Emil Malthe Mortensen & Simon Aude Wethemann Graversen Aarhus

2802 Alba Johansen & Thilde Justesen Lejsgaard Soften
2803 Liv Mila Baden & Liva Bergstrgm Odder
Begynder Born 2 Hiphop Duo Bane 2
2401 Karla Fabrin & Sophia Hogel Hobro
2402 Elinor Sonne & Simone Sgby Kristensen Herning
2403 Malou Nielsen & Marie Kirstine Holt-Kaiser Odder
2404 Cecilie H. Mortensen & Ellie Thelle Bech Herning
2405 Agnes Hagjris Pape & Ofelia Lghde Herning
2406 Anne Bang Christensen & Augusta Mgller Larsen Herning
2407 Nora Brauer Frederiksen & Rosa Vestrup Odder
2408 Nova Damkjaer Andresen & Sofie Birch Eskildsen Aarhus
2409 Clara Betty Cederskjold & Solvej Haahr Zaccarin Aarhus
2410 Regitze Rix & Salli Hedegaard Herning
Rekruttering Bgrn 2 Hiphop Duo Bane 1
3001 Josefine Kaag & Siw Elgard Spangsberg Herning
3002 Emma Lee Sejrup & Nikoline Andersen Herning
3003 Karen Ngrby Madsen & Sofie May Hgvring Odder
3004 Alicia Andersen & Simone Majlund Herning
3005 Anna Storgaard Mgller & Karoline Porsbjerg Mathiasen Herning
3006 Nanna Lilly Vejlgaard Schjermer & Rosa Smedegaard Herning
3007 Alberte Bjerre Jeremiassen & Andrea Mille Jakobsen Herning
3008 Ella Markussen Seerkjeer & Josefine Mgller Sgrensen Herning
Talent Bern 2 Hiphop Duo Bane 1
3501 Loa Vida Sandgaard & Lucia Ofelia Mgller Madsen Herning
3502 Anna Haastrup Stjernholm & Nola Zeberg Himmelstrup Odder
3503 Fie Sgby Poulsen & Freja Svinth Riis Aarhus
3504 Marie Esther Landin Ohnemus & Nikoline Lykke Voergaard Odder
3505 Augusta Kirkebaek Klode & Lea Fonnesbaek Sevelsted Odder
3506 Alba Bergstrgm & Mille Marie Ingerslev Odder

Begynder Mini Bern Hiphop Solo Bane 2



2001
2002

6501

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111

2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128

Sia Vestergaard Nielsen
Elba Cota

Star Bern Hiphop Solo

Alba Guillaume Pilegaard Mgller

Begynder Born 1 Hiphop Solo

Sally Hedvig Leander

Sif Lagstrup Hansen
Ellen Schaffer

Noria Netterstrgm

Nova Marie Litzen
Charlie Kasnaes

Lillie Jarl Henriksen
Johanne Gejl Jstergaard
Leerke Stagsted

Viktoria Kirkeby Petersen
Sille Schmidt Jensen
Alberte Astrup Mikkelsen
Trud Rudolph Nielsen
Rhea Stoiculescu

Alma Lee Sejrup
Augusta Mgller Larsen
My Franch Jgrgensen
My Lilian Asmussen
Filippa Kristine Riber Krogh

Ella Frederikke Kastrup Grabowski

Sommer Skyum

Ida Hogel

Cloelia Fiona Mgller Madsen
Selma Dupont

Kayla Jargensen

Johanne Bekker Ankersen
Ida Christensen

Alma QOstergaard

Herning

Aarhus

Bane 1

Valby

Bane 2

Herning
Soften
Herning
Herning
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Soften
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Soften
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Herning
Aarhus
Herning
Randers
Herning
Hobro
Herning
Herning
Herning
Randers
Herning
Randers



2129
2130

2701
2702
2703
2704
2705
2706
2707
2708

3301

2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318

Nellie Vissing Badker
Bella Stoltenborg

Rekruttering Bern 1 Hiphop Solo

Liv Mila Baden

Liva Bergstrgm

Emil Malthe Mortensen

Thilde Justesen Lejsgaard

Fie Sgby Poulsen

Simon Aude Wethemann Graversen
Karen Ngrby Madsen

Sofie Lehner Fogsgaard

Talent Born 1 Hiphop Solo

Mille Marie Ingerslev

Begynder Born 2 Hiphop Solo

Liva Boisen

Agnes Hgjris Pape

Marie Kirstine Holt-Kaiser
Elinor Sonne

Ofelia Lghde

Sophia Hogel

Nora Brauer Frederiksen
Simone Sgby Kristensen
Cecilie H. Mortensen
Clara Betty Cederskjold
Salli Hedegaard

Anne Bang Christensen
Ellie Thelle Bech

Regitze Rix

Rosa Vestrup

Solvej Haahr Zaccarin
Malou Nielsen

Andrea Kirstine Ravn Lilleheden

Herning
Herning

Bane 1

Odder
Odder
Aarhus
Soften
Aarhus
Aarhus
Odder
Soften

Bane 1

Odder

Bane 2

Aarhus
Herning
Odder
Herning
Herning
Hobro
Odder
Herning
Herning
Aarhus
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Odder
Aarhus
Odder
Odder



2319

2901
2902
2903
2904
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
2911
2912
2913
2914
2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921

3401
3402
3403
3404
3405
3406
3407
3408
3409
3410

Karla Fabrin

Rekruttering Bern 2 Hiphop Solo

Emilie Marie Nielsen

Ella Markussen Seaerkjeer
Nikoline Andersen

Lucia Ofelia Mgller Madsen
Rosa Smedegaard

Dicte Johanne Ravn Hansen
Emma Lee Sejrup

Siw Elgard Spangsberg
Milla Kjaergard

Nanna Lilly Vejlgaard Schjermer
Andrea Mille Jakobsen

Mynthe Steensgaard Rasmussen

Sofie May Hgvring

Freja Cummings

Alicia Andersen

Josefine Kaag

Karoline Porsbjerg Mathiasen
Josefine Mgller Sgrensen
Anna Storgaard Mgller
Alberte Bjerre Jeremiassen

Simone Majlund

Talent Born 2 Hiphop Solo

Lea Fonnesbaek Sevelsted
Emily Juul Kirkegaard
Emmelie Sofia Wittrup

Loa Vida Sandgaard

Nikoline Lykke Voergaard
Freja Svinth Riis

Anna Haastrup Stjernholm
Alba Bergstroam

Alba Marie Edelskov Hvisthule
Marie Esther Landin Ohnemus

Hobro

Bane 1

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Saften

Herning
Herning
Galten

Odder

Galten

Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning
Herning

Herning

Bane 1

Odder
Galten
Galten
Herning
Odder
Aarhus
Odder
Odder
Aalborg
Odder



3411
3412
3413
3414

3901

Karla Rosborg Larsen
Nola Zeberg Himmelstrup
Aida Cristina Baboi

Marie Juel

Konkurrence Bgrn 2 Hiphop Solo

Eline El Zarie

Aalborg
Odder

Aarhus
Aalborg

Bane 1

Aarhus



